REID & HARRISON SERVICES
1 Waihou St, PO Box 254
Matamata 3440, New Zealand
Ph: 07 888 8224 Email: info@rh-services.co.nz www.rh-services.co.nz& Effluent Systems
Services
REID & HARRISON
Applications & Case Studies
•	 Higher pressures for less horsepower

traditional single
stage high head
pumps.
CS_PRU01
CS_PRU01
CS_PRU01
* patent 614617
REID & HARRISON SERVICES
1 Waihou St, PO Box 254
Matamata 3440, New Zealand
Ph: 07 888 8224 Email: info@rh-services.co.nz www.rh-services.co.nz& Effluent Systems
Services
REID & HARRISON
DESCRIPTION	 CODE
SEALED VARIABLE MOUNT
Yardmaster® multistage pump; horizontal 2-stage, 11.0kW	 RHMS2PS110H
Yardmaster® multistage pump; horizontal 2-stage, 15.0kW	 RHMS2PS150H
Yardmaster® multistage pump; horizontal 3-stage, 15.0kW	 RHMS3PS150H
Yardmaster® multistage pump; horizontal 3-stage, 18.5kW	 RHMS3PS185H
Yardmaster® multistage pump; horizontal 4-stage, 18.5kW	 RHMS4PS185H
Yardmaster® multistage pump; horizontal 4-stage, 22.0kW	 RHMS4PS220H
Product Codes (Standard Series)
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Due to continuous product development, Reid & Harrison reserve the right to change
specification without notice. Performance figures are based on average test results from